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PCMCIA-PCI
PCI adapter for PCMCIA cards

Allows to use different notebook PCMCIA cards with a desktop
computer

-

Features

Hot-Swap and Plug-n-Play-
Supports both 16-bit (PCMCIA 2.1/JeIDA4.2) and 32-bit
(CardBus) PCMCIA cards

-

Supports Type I/II/III CardBus/PCMCIA cards-
Works under Windows 98SE/ME/2000/XP-

Specifications

Compliant with PCI Local Bus specification 2.2
Compliant with PC card standard release 8.0 specification
3.3V or 5V power LED indicator
Compliant with i82365SL register set and ExCA

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.117
12
190x150x35 mm
790x390x380 mm
CN
8716309035392
8522900090
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